
6/11/2020 1:27:56 PM 

 

Bus:820 

 

7:51 am GARAGE ARNOLD HIGH SCHOOL 
7:58 am ARRIVE HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
8:43 am ORIGIN HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
8:55 am START WEST BAY ELEM 
8:58 am STOP WEST BAY BUS LANE No Intersection 
9:10 am STOP HIGHWAY 79 @ BURNS ST 
9:30 am STOP OTTER CREEK BRIDGE RD @ OLD GRISTMILL RD 
9:35 am STOP OTTER CREEK BRIDGE RD @ PINELOG RD 
9:43 am STOP CHURCH RD @ TRADER LN 
9:52 am END 10636 PINELOG RD 
10:17 am GARAGE ARNOLD HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



6/8/2020 12:56:58 PM 

 

Bus:864 

 

7:52 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
8:15 am ARRIVE HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
9:00 am ORIGIN HUTCHISON BEACH ELEMENTARY 
9:07 am START BURNHAM AVE @ CORAL DR 
9:15 am STOP CORAL DR No Intersection 
9:20 am STOP 121 HEATHER DR 
9:24 am (stop) DELUNA PL @ BENICIA PL 
9:25 am (stop) ALTA VISTA DR @ PARIDISO PL 
9:26 am (stop) ALTA VISTA DR @ TOLEDO PL 
9:27 am STOP ALTA VISTA DR @ MALAGA PL 
9:31 am STOP MALAGA PL No Intersection 
9:34 am STOP MALAGA PL No Intersection 
9:38 am STOP PANAMA CITY BEACH PKWY @ SAND OAK BLVD 
9:41 am (stop) 307 BLUE SAGE DR 
9:41 am (stop) BLUE SAGE RD @ SPRUCE PINE DR 
9:44 am (stop) VERONA ST @ AVENUE B 
9:47 am (stop) 320 TERRAPIN WAY 
9:48 am (stop) 325 TURTLE COVE 
9:50 am STOP INLET VIEW LN @ INLET BEACH DR 
9:57 am STOP LAKEVIEW DR @ PINETREE DR 
10:04 am STOP WINN DIXIE PARKING LOT No Intersection 
10:16 am (stop) CORAL AVE @ PINETREE DR 
10:17 am (stop) GULFVIEW DR @ GULF VIEW DR 
10:20 am (stop) PALM AVE @ RIVIERA DR 
10:26 am (stop) 220 14TH ST 
10:28 am STOP FRONT BEACH RD @ MALAGA PL 
10:37 am (stop) 215 LAGUNA ST 
10:41 am STOP DELUNA PL @ DEL MAR DR 
10:45 am STOP FRONT BEACH RD @ S WELLS ST 
10:47 am (stop) 17824 FRONT BEACH RD 
10:50 am END WHISKEY'S SALOON No Intersection 
11:17 am GARAGE TRANSPORTATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


